PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.

PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.

ISIN: FR0013252186

Overview

2024/08/09 15:25:19

Price
1.835 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.27% (-0.01)

FR0013252186
PVL

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

41 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.79 EUR (1,652)
1.835 EUR (500)
1.835 EUR
1.835 EUR
1.805 EUR

1.84 EUR
1.833732 EUR
2,436

4,467.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013252186&ID_NOTATION=45020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013252186&ID_NOTATION=45020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cbe9e15de2c5e7fe349c99384eebc45923d16d50d49eb28b99c13bad207186f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc313a92bcc58db48&time=1723345325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ca42e179987e8148492d524886ac2ab7eeeed74a7cdb9674c54c06856a8673&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c907ed8ab00405b2&time=1723345325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d72882a8afba4e477183f48c9926ba398d6e4baf2d693c9f81bcdc5b13f4b810&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2b21e6113156a852&time=1723345325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f4e0e1b230d7c166fab171897a40db436e4c4f0b1e03247927bd6f009fdd9ac&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17bf6e53cbf882c52&time=1723345325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb9a16e948bf7256d5df091c525b294e82aa2853c40ef7e2605318b2cc3e14c1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d520658f65fe7c6e&time=1723345325&tool=RSC

PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 15:25:19

Price
1.835 EUR

Difference © -027%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013252186
Symbol PVL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.79 EUR (1,652)
Ask (Ask size) 1.835 EUR (500)
Open 1.835 EUR
High 1.835 EUR
Low 1.805 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.84 EUR
VWAP 1.833732 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,436
Trading volume 4,467.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 2,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -41.75% -35.16% -71.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.32 -1.00 -4.54
Beta -0.12 0.20 0.39

Volatility 39.48 41.43 35.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.829 EUR (7,546
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.874 EUR (21,274
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.498 EUR (15,206
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.735 EUR (15,562

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4.210 EUR (2024/01/04
1.780 EUR (2024/08/02
4.210 EUR (2024/01/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.780 EUR (2024/08/02)

All listings for PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/07/
12

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:08 1.765 EUR 0.00 12

08:11 1.905 EUR 0.00 1

11:56 1.88 EUR 0.01 2

08:06 1.70 EUR 0.00 2

15:25 1.835 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194320813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358324964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358324965

PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.
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Group



PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

PAL,

Groure PLasTraimee

Contact Details
PLASTIQUES DU VAL DE LOIRE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Patrick Jean-Louis
Findeling

Eliott Findeling
John Findeling
Laure Hauseux
Laurence Danon-
Arnaud

Maria Tremblay

Vanessa Findeling

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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